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【グロスの部】

順位 氏名 所属 アウト イン グロス

優勝 篠隈 隆志 北山 34 39 73
準優 吉田  多聞 北山 37 37 74
3位 黒石 雄二 北山 36 38 74
4位 榎 隆則 大分中央 35 39 74
5位 糸山 和臣 北山 40 35 75
5位 佐藤 和也 大分中央 40 35 75
7位 江口 雄二 北山 40 35 75

大山 征一郎 北山 39 36 75
樋口 新一 大分中央 40 36 76
中村 成児 くまもと中央 36 40 76
竹内 昌史 大分中央 39 38 77
五島 功基 北山 36 41 77
小﨑 広敏 くまもと中央 38 40 78
加藤 重成 大分中央 39 40 79
平山 美幸 北山 38 41 79
野田 昌伸 くまもと中央 35 44 79
中山 一馬 大分中央 46 34 80
廣田 谷助 くまもと中央 38 42 80
西  京輔 北山 40 41 81
佐藤 桂子 北山 40 41 81
津田  泰弘 北山 39 43 82
江藤 富夫 大分中央 41 42 83
境 司 くまもと中央 41 42 83

佐々木 徹 くまもと中央 42 42 84
牧野 寛之 大分中央 40 44 84
新原 正義 くまもと中央 43 42 85
矢野 剛 くまもと中央 43 42 85

安楽  秀忠 北山 43 42 85
姫野 政治 大分中央 42 43 85
利光 ちはる 大分中央 41 44 85
黒石 尚登 北山 44 42 86
森 泰司 くまもと中央 42 44 86
藤本 友明 くまもと中央 44 43 87
古賀  芳仁 北山 42 45 87
田口 保 くまもと中央 45 43 88
二宮 良次 大分中央 41 47 88
楢崎  久平 北山 46 43 89
縄中 伸也 北山 46 43 89
三好 浩之 北山 43 46 89
中山 秀敏 くまもと中央 42 47 89
福島 秀樹 くまもと中央 43 48 91
曽我 圭司 大分中央 40 51 91
高光 協三 くまもと中央 47 45 92
緒方 眞一 くまもと中央 44 48 92
北里 利恵 くまもと中央 52 41 93



松永 文夫 くまもと中央 46 48 94
眞﨑 英裕 北山 43 51 94
内田 幸男 くまもと中央 47 48 95
田島  文孝 北山 47 48 95
佐伯 博章 北山 45 50 95
坪根 敦夫 北山 44 51 95
友成 正喜 北山 41 54 95
中瀬 英仁 くまもと中央 48 48 96
藤本 美夜子 くまもと中央 52 45 97
島村 美礼 くまもと中央 47 50 97
吉村 正信 北山 50 52 102
興梠 博次 くまもと中央 56 48 104

【ネットの部】

順位 氏名 所属 OUT IN GR NDCP NET
優勝 竹内 昌史 大分中央 39 38 77 10 67
準優 安楽  秀忠 北山 43 42 85 16 69
3位 佐藤 和也 大分中央 40 35 75 5 70
4位 大山 征一郎 北山 39 36 75 5 70
5位 佐藤 桂子 北山 40 41 81 11 70
6位 島村 美礼 くまもと中央 47 50 97 26 71
7位 中山 秀敏 くまもと中央 42 47 89 18 71

黒石 雄二 北山 36 38 74 2 72
平山 美幸 北山 38 41 79 7 72
津田  泰弘 北山 39 43 82 10 72
篠隈 隆志 北山 34 39 73 1 72
五島 功基 北山 36 41 77 5 72
江口 雄二 北山 40 35 75 2 73
樋口 新一 大分中央 40 36 76 3 73
藤本 友明 くまもと中央 44 43 87 14 73
吉田  多聞 北山 37 37 74 1 73
廣田 谷助 くまもと中央 38 42 80 7 73
榎 隆則 大分中央 35 39 74 1 73
糸山 和臣 北山 40 35 75 1 74
野田 昌伸 くまもと中央 35 44 79 5 74
楢崎  久平 北山 46 43 89 14 75
西  京輔 北山 40 41 81 6 75
中村 成児 くまもと中央 36 40 76 1 75
牧野 寛之 大分中央 40 44 84 9 75
中山 一馬 大分中央 46 34 80 4 76
姫野 政治 大分中央 42 43 85 9 76
境 司 くまもと中央 41 42 83 7 76

小﨑 広敏 くまもと中央 38 40 78 2 76
利光 ちはる 大分中央 41 44 85 9 76
北里 利恵 くまもと中央 52 41 93 16 77
縄中 伸也 北山 46 43 89 12 77
江藤 富夫 大分中央 41 42 83 6 77
佐伯 博章 北山 45 50 95 18 77
福島 秀樹 くまもと中央 43 48 91 14 77
坪根 敦夫 北山 44 51 95 18 77



田口 保 くまもと中央 45 43 88 10 78
高光 協三 くまもと中央 47 45 92 14 78
矢野 剛 くまもと中央 43 42 85 7 78
加藤 重成 大分中央 39 40 79 0 79
森 泰司 くまもと中央 42 44 86 7 79

古賀  芳仁 北山 42 45 87 8 79
二宮 良次 大分中央 41 47 88 9 79
眞﨑 英裕 北山 43 51 94 15 79
友成 正喜 北山 41 54 95 16 79
藤本 美夜子 くまもと中央 52 45 97 17 80
黒石 尚登 北山 44 42 86 6 80
新原 正義 くまもと中央 43 42 85 4 81
内田 幸男 くまもと中央 47 48 95 14 81
緒方 眞一 くまもと中央 44 48 92 11 81
佐々木 徹 くまもと中央 42 42 84 2 82
中瀬 英仁 くまもと中央 48 48 96 14 82
三好 浩之 北山 43 46 89 7 82
曽我 圭司 大分中央 40 51 91 8 83
田島  文孝 北山 47 48 95 10 85
吉村 正信 北山 50 52 102 17 85
興梠 博次 くまもと中央 56 48 104 16 88
松永 文夫 くまもと中央 46 48 94 5 89

競技方法:ＨＤＣＰ ・優先順位:マッチングスコア(NET)IN

【団体戦】

順位 チーム
上位5名の
グロス合計 氏名 GR 氏名 GR 氏名 GR

優勝 北山 371
篠隈隆志 73 吉田多聞 74 黒石雄二 74
糸山和臣 75 江口雄二 75

準優勝 大分中央 381
榎隆則 74 佐藤和也 75 樋口新一 76
竹内昌史 77 加藤重成 79

3位 くまもと中央 396
中村成児 76 小﨑広敏 78 野田昌伸 79
廣田谷助 80 境 司 83


